DS04-20101-1EFUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR
DATA SHEET
To Top / Lineup / Index
ASSP
TIMING EXTRACTION FILTER
(50 to 300MHz)
F4 SERIES
■ DESCRIPTION

F4 SERIES
To Top / Lineup / Index
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
[Example]
FAR–F4DA–  –G
u 1
u Frequency designation  : Designate the standard frequency in six characters.
M indicates the decimal point in MHz.
1 Serial number  :  Specify 201 to 999 (201 is normal).
■ MARKING
Frequency Designation
51.84 MHz 51M840
97.728 MHz 97M728
115.52 MHz 115M52
F
Fujitsu logo Standard frequency
SF-155M52
G201××××××
No. 1 pin position Lot No.
F4 SERIES
To Top / Lineup / Index
■ DIMENSIONS
15.2 (0.598)
1
14
7
8
7.
6
(0
.2
99
)
13
.1
 m
ax
 (
0.
51
6)
20.8 max (0.819)
18.3 (0.720)
ø0.5 (0.020)
5.
5
(0
.2
17
)
5.
8
(0
.2
28
)
10.7 (0.421)
Dimensions in mm (inches)
5
6
F4 SERIES
d
t